32,3

SKAC KATHY HILL

COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY  11400 S E 6th Street Suite #210  Bellevue, Wachington 98004 /Ecorou #72492  COVER SHEET COURTESY OF:  COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY  CLTIC NO.: H  DOCUMENT TITLE: MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION (Title Elimination)  GRANTOR: STATE OF WASHINGTON  Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page 3 of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-015-0006  Additional Parcel Nos. are on page of	RETURN ADI	RESS:	98021700	•	
REDUESIUT  COVER SHEET COURTESY OF: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.  COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 19764  CLTIC NO.: H  DOCUMENT TITLE: MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION (Title Elimination)  GRANTOR: STATE OF WASHINGTON  Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-015-0006	COMMONWEALT	H LAND TITLE IN:	SURANCE COMPANY	. 98	FEB 17 A9:50
COVER SHEET COURTESY OF:  COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY  CLTIC NO.: H  DOCUMENT TITLE: MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION (Title Elimination)  GRANTOR: STATE OF WASHINGTON  Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-015-0006	-Bellevue, W	achington 9800	4 /Escrew #72492	3 3	
CLTIC NO.: H  DOCUMENT TITLE: MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION (Title Elimination)  GRANTOR: STATE OF WASHINGTON  Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-515-0006					_
DOCUMENT TITLE: MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION (Title Elimination)  GRANTOR: STATE OF WASHINGTON  Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-015-0006	COMMONWEAL	TH LAND TITLE	E INSURANCE COMPAN	1Y // //	9764
GRANTOR: STATE OF WASHINGTON  Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page 3 of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-615-0006	CLTIC NO.:	н			
Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(s).: 360433-1-015-0006	DOCUMENT T	TITLE: MANUFACT	TURED HOME APPLICATION	ON (Title Eli	mination)
Additional names are on page of document.  GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(s).: 360433-1-015-0006					
GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-015-0006	GRANTOR: _	STATE OF WASH	INGTON		
GRANTEE: SHAW, Andrew J. and SHAW, Jonni L.  Additional names are on page of document.  REFERENCE NO.:  LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36 - 4  Additional legal is on page of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360433-1-015-0006					
REFERENCE NO.:  LÉGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36-4  Additional legal is on page 3 of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360483-1-015-0006	GRANTEE:		_		document.
REFERENCE NO.:  LÉGAL DESCRIPTION: 33 - 36-4  Additional legal is on page 3 of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360483-1-015-0006		Additional na	ames are on page	of	document.
Additional legal is on page 3 of document.  TAX ACCOUNT NO(S): 360483-1-015-0006					
TAX ACCOUNT NO(S).: 360483-1-015-000 6	LEGAL DESC	RIPTION: 33	-36-4		
		Additional le	egal is on page _	3 of d	ocument.
MANUEL FULL CA MOD. GAL ON DUGG.	TAX ACCOUN		•	page	of

9802170024

•									
ICENSING MANUFACTURED HOME APPLICATION						RECORDER'S CLOCK		FILED AT THE REQUEST OF:	
Please check one			2/2					100000	
TITLE ELIMINATE TRANSFER IN LO REMOVAL FROM	CATION (Co	mplete ALL	sections be	plow)	alow)			ADDRESS	
MANUFACTURED		·	·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
TPOPLATE NUMBER		MAKE	WIE	THLENGTH		<del> </del>	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER (VIN)	
%19060 2 LAND	1979 B	ROOKFIE	LD	52	× 28		1	L2A932643135A	
Attach a copy of the	legal desc	ription of y	our land	. It can be	obtained f	rom your Co	ounty PAO	PERTY TAX PARCEL NUMBER	
Assessor's office or Manufactured home	will be		AFFIX		REMOVE		TD-420-732).	360433-1-015-00	06
3 TITLE COMPANY									
I certify that the legal	descriptio		IND AND C				the real property re		
***************************************		I III LE COMP	ANT/FRUNE	Nomben	X	MATURE		DATE	
Finalize this appl	ication with	n a Licens	ina Agen	t within 10	calendar o	lays of the c	late Title Company	Representative sig	
4 BUILDING PERMI						-4,00,110	Zic Tille Company	riepieseritative sig	115.
I certify that the man	ufactured t ed for this	purpose a	and the a	ixed to the i	real prope will be insp	rty as descri bected upon	bed, or a building completion.	BLDG PERMITS	-
NAME To a contract October	~ ^ ^	SIGNATURE			2 + 1	BLDG	PERMIT OFFICE/PHONE	DATE	
JOANNE OSTAULES OWNER INFORM	ATION	meen	no woo	Mind,	limild.	cch   360	. 536-9410	10-11-96	<del>-</del>
COUNTY # INC UNINC	# REGISTERED	OWNERS	≠ LEGAL OW	NERS	Provide the	Washington (	Priver's License or I.D	FEES . FILING FEE	<u> </u>
		ŀ				r (PIC) for eac			ı
NAME OF FIRST OWNER	<u> </u>				<del></del>	}		APPLICATION	<del></del> -
ANDREW J. S									1
NAME OF SECOND OWN	_							MOBILE HOME FEES	
ADDRESS OF OWNER	AW	<u> </u>						ELIMINATION	<u>l</u>
1852 Double	Creek L	ane					owner is a business,		1
CITY						provide the Unified Business Identifier (UBI), found on the		USE TAX	
Sedro Wooll		· .	WA	98284		business Re	gistration & Licenses		1 /
NAME OF FIRST LEGAL	DWNER*					Document		SUB-AGENT FEES	
MALING ADDRESS OF F	IRST LEGAL OW	INER	-		<del></del>	More than tw	o owners or one	TOTAL FEES & T	AX
						lienholder? F	Please use attachment		
CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE		form(s) #TD		\$	
R *SIGNATURE OF LEGAL (	OWNER INDICAT	TES CONSENT	FOR ELIMINA	LTION OF TITLES	PEMOVAL		REPORT OF SALE		
FROM REAL PROPERTY							this information is c inces except as sho	orrect. The vehicle is	clear
Anyone who knowingly makes							DATE OF SALE	PURCHASE PRICE	
upon conviction may be punish (RCW 46.12.210). I DO SOLE	ed by a fine of MNLY ATTES	up to \$5,000 a T UNDER PE	ind/or 10 yea NALTY OF	ers imprisonmer PERJURY LAV			<u> </u>	\$	
THAT I/WE ARE THE REGISTS TION IS ACCURATE: Owner	REDOWNER	SOFTHISVE	HICLE AND	THIS INFORMA	DEALER NA	ME		TAX JURISDICTION/TAX R	ATE
	1 1	#//			DEALERS	LITHORIZED SIGN	ATURE		
Adrew J. Shar	/	hour	Y.		<b>⊣</b> ⊻			98189	٠,
x Chim. Ox	Man					USET	AX EXEMPT Sale to a C	enited Liber (Million)	_
Idnni L. Shaw	-	A. American				the rese	rvation (attach notanzed		
NOTATION OR LICENSE AGENT & NU	MEER /	) 40		CRIRED TO AND		EMETHIS	Residing in (County)	SI BE LE	E
6 COUNTY AUDITO	WAGENT	CENCINA O		<u> </u>		19_/	mis co	1	8
certify that the above	applicatio	n appears						Hicientally changes	ion to
MAME MA //	wing or till		MAZDIRE//		<del>//</del>	OFF	ICENES OPERATOR NUMBER	R DATE	
MARUER	2004184 P 4	13	Wille	# 14RK	767P	10611	9901-11	2-17-9	8
420-729 MANUF HOME APPL (R	9802	170G	24						

Tract 1 of Revised Survey Map No. 138-79, approved August 22, 1980, recorded August 22, 1980 under Auditor's File No. 8008220026, in Volume 4 of Short Plats, page 164, being a portion of the North 1/2 of the South 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 and also that portion of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 lying Westerly of the Samish River, all in Section 33, Township 36 North, Range 4 East, W.M., EXCEPT that portion of said Tract 1, described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Tract 1; thence South 0 degrees 44'08" West 592.26 feet along the West line of said Tract 1 to the Southwest corner thereof; thence South 89 degrees 16'22" East 298.00 feet along the South line thereof; thence North 25 degrees 58' 33" West 662.97 feet to the point of beginning.

ALSO EXCEPT that portion thereof lying within the bed and shores of the Samish River.

TOGETHER WITH a non-exclusive easement for ingress, egress and utilities over and across the road shown on the survey map as "Double Creek Lane" and as "Tract  $\lambda$ ".